
2023-24 Accommodation Charges 
2020 2021 2022 2023 Other cohort*

Students living in College Accommodation**
Residence charge (per week) for standard room.  Includes College 
Contribution

£180.00 £184.50 £192.50 £204.00 £180.00

Residence charge (annual) for 38 week (30/09/23 until 22/06/24) standard 
room.  Includes College Contribution

£6,840.00 £7,011.00 £7,315.00 £7,752.00 £6,840.00

Residence charge (per week) for en-suite room.  Includes College 
Contribution 

£188.00 £192.50 £201.00 £213.00 £188.00

Residence charge (annual) for 38 week (30/09/23 until 22/06/24)  en-suite 
room.  Includes College Contribution

£7,144.00 £7,315.00 £7,638.00 £8,094.00 £7,144.00

Additional charges
Long vacation charges standard room (per week) VAT may be charged If not 
for academic reasons

£180.00 £184.50 £192.50 £204.00 £180.00

Long vacation charges En-suite room (per week) VAT may be charged VAT 
may be charged If not for academic reasons

£188.00 £192.50 £201.00 £213.00 £188.00

Family accommodation (students living with partners and / or children 
only)***
3 bedroom house excluding utilities and council tax (per month) £1,236.00 £1,265.00 £1,322.00 £1,401.00 £1,236.00
2 bedroom flat / house excluding utilities and council tax (per month) £1,068.00 £1,095.00 £1,144.00 £1,213.00 £1,068.00

1 bedroom flat excluding utilities and council tax (per month) £955.00 £980.00 £1,024.00 £1,085.00 £955.00
1 bedroom flat including utilities and council tax (per month) Only Applicable 
where sparate metering is no possible)

£1,000.00 £1,025.00 £1,071.00 £1,135.00 £1,000.00

Other charges
Students not living in College Accommodation College Contribution (per 
term)

£101.00

Security deposit  - all first year students (per term) £100.00

Formal Hall student member TBC
Formal Hall guest TBC

Room transfer charge (cleaning and administration costs) £25.00

Washing machine charges TBC
Drying maching charges TBC

** Fixed for four years from the start of course
*** For students living with partners and / or children only

* Students living in College Accommodation for a fifth year or five years since course matriculation

Admission Year
UNDERGRADUATE COLLEGE CHARGES EFFECTIVE 01/09/23


